Category 7 S/FTP Cable
Category 7 Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Cable, RoHS Compliant
CABLE CONSTRUCTION
Solid Copper Conductor
Twisted Pair
AL/Mylar Screen
Drain Wire
Jacket

Meter Marking:  INFINIQUE CANADA CAT.7 S/FTP ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5 SN + ****m
500m (1640ft) packed in No-Snag Cable Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
INC7S4PRL-500 Infinique Category 7 S/FTP Cable, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5, LSOH Jacket, Purple, 500m
INC7S4PRL-305 Infinique Category 7 S/FTP Cable, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5, LSOH Jacket, Purple, 305m
INC7S4PRL-153 Infinique Category 7 S/FTP Cable, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5, LSOH Jacket, Purple, 153m
INC7S4PRR-500 Infinique Category 7 S/FTP Cable, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5, CMX Jacket, Purple, 500m
INC7S4PRR-305 Infinique Category 7 S/FTP Cable, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5, CMX Jacket, Purple, 305m
INC7S4PRR-153 Infinique Category 7 S/FTP Cable, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61156-5, CMX Jacket, Purple, 153m
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.
Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performing end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video
surveillance systems. For more information visit our website at www.infinique.com or email us at sales@infinique.com.
  TEC-CS-212-1601-V02